13-20 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
W
LAN
 &
 Cellular Solutions  >
N
Port®
 W

8 DTR – –
RJ45 RS-232/422/485 port
Ordering Information
Available Models Package Checklist
NPort® W2004 wireless device server•
Ethernet cable: RJ45 to RJ45 cross-over cable, 100 cm•
CBL-RJ45M9-150: RJ45 (8 pins) to DB9 male serial •
port cable, 150 cm
Power adaptor•
Antenna•
Document and Software CD•
Quick Installation Guide (printed)•
Warranty Card•
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
Serial cables and adaptors (see page A-10)
NPort® W2004-US: 4-port RS-232/422/485 wireless device server with
802.11b/g WLAN, antenna, US band, US plug
NPort® W2004-EU: 4-port RS-232/422/485 wireless device server with
802.11b/g WLAN, antenna, Euro band, Euro plug
NPort® W2004-CN: 4-port RS-232/422/485 wireless device server with
802.11b/g WLAN, antenna, Euro band, US plug, CCC
NPort® W2004-UK: 4-port RS-232/422/485 wireless device server with
802.11b/g WLAN, antenna, Euro band, UK plug
NPort® W2004-SAA: 4-port RS-232/422/485 wireless device server with
802.11b/g WLAN, antenna, Euro band, Australia plug
Software
Network Protocols: ICMP, IP, TCP, UDP, DHCP, Telnet, DNS, SNMP,
HTTP, SMTP, SNTP, SSH, HTTPS